
Model No: DA4030

Page 1 / 3

toolspareparts.com
.au



Model No: DA4030

Parts List
ID Part No Name Qty Notes
1 417666-3 TOP COVER 1
2 266026-4 TAPPING SCREW BIND CT 4X12 2
3 *** *** *** Click for Technical Bulletin 67367
4 152956-4 GEAR HOUSING COVER COMPLETE 1
5 *** *** *** Click for Technical Bulletin 67367
6 344391-2 BIT HOLDER 1
7 417665-5 FRONT GRIP 1
8 941202-8 FLAT WASHER 8 2
9 922441-9 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M8X25 2
10 152957-2 GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE 1
11 213803-5 O RING 85 1
12 253804-1 FLAT WASHER 6 1
13 227415-8 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 13 1
14 211206-7 BALL BEARING 6202LLB 1
15 962153-2 RETAINING RING R-35 1
16 257212-8 RING 15 1
21 345193-9 PLATE 1
22 227021-9 INTERNAL GEAR 49 1
23 152966-1 SPUR GEAR 19 COMPLETE 3
24 152963-7 CARRIER COMPLETE 1
25 265493-0 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X20 2
39 911373-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M6X50 4
45 152959-8 GEAR CASE COMPLETE 1
46 211236-8 BALL BEARING 6002DDW 1
47 253853-8 FLAT WASHER 15 1
48 240003-4 FAN 80 1
49 417664-7 BAFFLE PLATE 1
50 516858-2 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220-240V 1
51 681649-1 INSULATION WASHER 1
52 211061-7 BALL BEARING 6000LLB 1
53 265999-8 TAPPING SCREW 4X25 4
54 183392-3 HANDLE SET 1
55 819063-3 MAKITA LABEL 2
56 183400-0 MOTOR HOUSING 1
57 231402-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 7 1
58 416998-5 LOCK BUTTON 1
59 417663-9 F/R CHANGE LEVER 1
60 654532-5 TERMINAL BLOCK 1P 1
61 650502-2 SWITCH SGE110CR10 1
62 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 2
63 687053-2 STRAIN RELIEF 1
64 666415-7 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0 1
65 682564-2 CORD GUARD 1
66 183392-3 HANDLE SET 1
67 *** *** *** Click for Technical Bulletin 85070
68 643750-0 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 2

Page 2 / 3

toolspareparts.com
.au

https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/67367-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/67367-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/85070-WW-1.pdf


Model No: DA4030

ID Part No Name Qty Notes
69 853214-8 NAME PLATE DA4030 1
70 639516-4 FIELD 220-240V 1
71 266056-5 TAPPING SCREW 5X45 2
72 266284-2 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X25 1
73 942151-2 SPRING WASHER 6 1
74 193519-7 DRILL CHUCK S-13 1
75 285838-6 BEARING RETAINER 29-42 1
76 324203-5 SPINDLE 1
77 254032-1 WOODRUFF KEY 5 1
78 211278-2 BALL BEARING 6203DDW 1
79 257715-2 SLEEVE 17 1
80 942402-3 SPRING WASHER 16 1
81 *** *** *** Click for Technical Bulletin 66924
82 227416-6 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 40 1
83 213709-7 O RING 63 1
84 253771-0 FLAT WASHER 16 1
1001 273654-8 GRIP 27 1
1002 410102-8 KEY HOLDER 1
1003 763432-9 CHUCK KEY S13 1
1004 783204-6 HEX. WRENCH 6 1
1005 824647-4 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1
5001 645200-1 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1
5002 652257-5 CLAMP WASHER 2
5003 689055-4 RING TERMINAL RETAINER 15.5 2

Page 3 / 3

toolspareparts.com
.au

https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/66924-WW-1.pdf

